Description
Premium Chicken Breast Fillet
Brazilian Sirloin Steaks
Fresh Scottish Salmon Fillet - 2 x 113g
Pork Loin Steak - 2 x 135g
Heritage Beef Ribeye Steaks
Beef Steak Mince - 400g

Total Price
Saving

Kgs
2.5
0.4
0.226
0.27
0.34
0.4

4
Qty Musclefood (RRP)
£53.98
£29.98
£10.58

£5.38
£15.98

£9.98
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£95.00

Musclefood supermarket price comparisons

Tesco Match
£32.80
£26.87

£7.30
£6.75
£21.87
£7.98

£103.57
£8.57

12
Aldi Match

£35.75
£22.87

£7.52

£3.70

£19.84

£7.98

£97.66
£2.66

Morrisons Match
£34.50
£24.67
£11.30

£5.74
£23.96
£7.98

£108.16
£13.16

Sainsbury Match
£32.45
£24.89
£12.23

£7.31
£21.91
£7.98

£106.77
£11.77

Price comparisons based on equivalent weight and compared against comparable products. Price comparisons made at full retail price rather than any promotional prices. Prices correct as of 5th

September 2025.



