			4	6	12		
Description	Kgs	Qty	Musclefood (RRP)	Tesco Match	Aldi Match	<b>Morrisons Match</b>	Sainsbury Match
Premium Chicken Breast Fillet	2.5	2	£53.98	£32.80	£35.75	£34.50	£32.45
Brazilian Sirloin Steaks	0.4	2	£29.98	£26.87	£22.87	£24.67	£24.89
Fresh Scottish Salmon Fillet - 2 x 113g	0.226	2	£10.58	£7.30	£7.52	£11.30	£12.23
Pork Loin Steak - 2 x 135g	0.27	2	£5.38	£6.75	£3.70	£5.74	£7.31
Heritage Beef Ribeye Steaks	0.34	2	£15.98	£21.87	£19.84	£23.96	£21.91
Beef Steak Mince - 400g	0.4	2	£9.98	£7.98	£7.98	£7.98	£7.98
Total Price			£95.00	£103.57	£97.66	£108.16	£106.77
Saving				£8.57	£2.66	£13.16	£11.77

## Musclefood supermarket price comparisons

Price comparisons based on equivalent weight and compared against comparable products. Price comparisons made at full retail price rather than any promotional prices. Prices correct as of 5th September 2025.